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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th May, 1936, to mid-day on the 4th June, 1936.

IMPOBTBD INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

British West Africa
British South Africa
British India ...
New Zealand
British Guiana
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Venezuela ...
Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 30th May, 1936,
to mid-day on the 4th
June, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

73,870
64,757

422,816
2,231
5,900

—
—
— 4,821

— 2,000
871

577,266

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£

^_
1,767,140

. —

—
—13,370
5,655

—44,696
85,163

—

1,916,024

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

1,000

—
—
—
—
—
—16,146

379
—

4

17,529

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—. —

—
—

753

—60,692
61,270

138
93

122,946

Total of
Gold.

£

73,870
1,832,897

422,816
2,231
5,900

13,370
6,408

—126,355
146,812

2,138
968

2,633,765

SlLVEE.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

;

3,000

—
—
—1,346

4,346

Refined.

£

5,925

—
—
—
—
—
—. —

—
—

5,925

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
—
—
—
—
—
——
—
— 710

710

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
—
—
—

4

— 74
3

—
—

81

Total of
Silver.

£

6,925

—
—
— 4

—3,074
3

—
—2,056

11,062

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

73,870
1,838,822

422,816
2,231
5,900

13,374
6,408
3,074

126,358
146,812

2,138
3,024

2,644,827

t-l
O

i

w
H
H
W

CD
00
O>


