JUNE, 1936

## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th May, 1936, to mid-day on the 4th June, 1936.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Kefined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa British South Africa British India New Zealand British Guiana Germany Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Venezuela Other Countries	73,870 64,757 422,816 2,231 5,900 — — — 4,821 — 2,000 871	1,767,140 — 13,370 5,655 — 44,696 85,163 —	1,000      16,146 379  4		73,870 1,832,897 422,816 2,231 5,900 13,370 6,408 — 126,355 146,812 2,138 968	3,000	5,925 ————————————————————————————————————	       710	      3	5,925 — — 4 — 3,074 3 — 2,056	73,870 1,838,822 422,816 2,231 5,900 13,374 6,408 3,074 126,358 146,812 2,138 3,024
Total declared value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 30th May, 1936, to mid-day on the 4th June, 1936.	577,266	1,916,024	17,529	122,946	2,633,765	4,346	5,925	710	81	11,062	2,644,827